RU Relays
ORDERING INFORMATION
RU       S –
Part No. Coil Voltage Code
2 = DPDT
4 = 4PDT
D12 = 12V DC
D24 = 24V DC
D110 = 110V DC
A24 = 24V AC
A110 = 110-120V AC
A220 = 220-240V AC
© 2002 IDEC Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Catalog No. EP937-1    06/02    20K
Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

latching lever
RU Relays
ORDERING INFORMATION
RU       S –
Part No. Coil Voltage Code
2 = DPDT
4 = 4PDT
D12 = 12V DC
D24 = 24V DC
D110 = 110V DC
A24 = 24V AC
A110 = 110-120V AC
A220 = 220-240V AC
© 2002 IDEC Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Catalog No. EP937-1    06/02    20K
Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard